Place OA First Name

1 Brian

2 Rob

3 John

4 Art

5 Becky

6 Toni

7 Ed

8 Ryan

9 Roy
10 Mark
11 Tiedji
12 Tara
13 Shannon
14 Shane
15 Donald
16 Signe
17 Coy
18 Mac
19 Ryan
20 Justin
21 Nick
22 Paul
23 Gary
24 Justin
25 Adam
26 Steve
27 Robert
28 Robyn
29 Mike
30 Brian
31 Mariah
32 Ann
33 Justin
34 Emily
35 Nick
36 Frank
37 Darrell
38 Wayne
39 Robin
40 Jill
41 Suzie
42 James
43 Jeremy
44 Jennifer
45 David
46 Jan
47 Jennifer
48 Alisha
49 Mark
50 Glade
51 Melissa

Les Bois 10K Run
Full Results

Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

Baker
Lamb
Mitchell
Graves
Morgan
Ramey
Goeckner
Russell
Fetzer
Campbell
Baker
Neruda
Foster
Baker
Kellis
Hart
Bruner
Mayer
Smith
Bryson
Harrigfeld
Pieroni
Holloway
Bonde
Smith
Flabel
Ellis
Moir
Seeley
Fox
Norris
Perez
Cooley
Winn
Karl
Zang
Freter
Welter
Piccione
Deakins
Lindberg
Watts
Russell
Frogley
Renk
Bastian
Ellis
Stonell
Halladay
Williams
Bixby

15
62
104
18
72
81
43
84
36
25
17
74
38
16
60
50
22
66
88
23
49
79
53
21
87
37
35
71
102
39
75
77
28
95
59
98
40
106
78
31
64
91
108
41
82
19
34
109
47
93
20

1Al
2 All
3 All
4 All
1Al
2 All
5 All
6 All
7 All
8 All
3 All
4 All
5 All
9 All
10 All
6 All
11 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 Al
7 All
22 Al
23 All
8 All
9 All
24 Al
10 All
25 All
26 All
27 Al
28 All
11 All
12 All
13 All
29 All
30 All
14 All
31 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
32 All
33 All
18 All

Les Bois 10K Full Results

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
1F
2F
5M
6 M
7 M
8 M
3F
4 F
5F
9 M
10 M
6 F
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
7F
22 M
23 M
8 F
9F
24 M
10 F
25 M
26 M
27T M
28 M
11F
12 F
13 F
29 M
30 M
14 F
31 M
15 F
16 F
17 F
32 M
33 M
18 F

06:49.979
07:12.897
07:15.449
07:30.000
07:32.234
07:35.650
07:54.804
07:55.885
08:01.830
08:02.481
08:05.439
08:08.523
08:09.527
08:13.178
08:15.080
08:28.429
08:34.586
08:40.710
08:44.559
08:49.228
08:59.744
09:02.939
09:04.562
09:14.628
09:15.555
09:21.109
09:23.164
09:24.181
09:25.808
09:26.509
09:26.612
09:26.765
09:28.426
09:33.183
09:33.734
09:34.105
09:36.802
09:38.997
09:42.575
09:50.518
10:02.462
10:05.552
10:06.854
10:16.081
10:17.676
10:20.106
10:26.905
10:30.153
10:42.338
10:48.585
10:55.513

Clock Time
42:27.610
44:50.020
45:05.880
46:36.300
46:50.180
47:11.410
49:10.430
49:17.150
49:54.090
49:58.140
50:16.520
50:35.680
50:41.920
51:04.610
51:16.430
52:39.380
53:17.640
53:55.690
54:19.610
54:48.620
55:53.970
56:13.820
56:23.910
57:26.460
57:32.220
58:06.730
58:19.500
58:25.820
58:35.930
58:40.290
58:40.930
58:41.880
58:52.200
59:21.760
59:25.180
59:27.490
59:44.250
59:57.890

1:00:20.120
1:01:09.480
1:02:23.700
1:02:42.900
1:02:50.990
1:03:48.330
1:03:58.240
1:04:13.340
1:04:55.590
1:05:15.770
1:06:31.490
1:07:10.310
1:07:53.360
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Place OA First Name

52 Angela
53 Abbey
54 Jamie
55 Katherine
56 Shelby
57 Darin
58 Michelle
59 Joseph
60 Faith
61 Tara
62 Deneen
63 Jen
64 Adrey
65 Sherri
66 Bill
67 Tim
68 Carol
69 Danielle
70 Landi
71 Wendy
72 Bethany
DNF Lisa
DNF Bob
DNF Matthew
DNF Terri TJ
DNF Jenifer
DNF Hany
DNF Daniel
DNF Margie
DNF Robbie
DNF Roger
DNF Adam
DNF Diane
DNF Trisha
DNF Becky
DNF Veronica
DNF Melodie
DNF Dan
DNF Bridget
DNF Mike
DNF Denise
DNF Robert
DNF James
DNF John
DNF Michael
DNF Dawna
DNF Lisa
DNF Angela

Les Bois 10K Run

Full Results

Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

Kerber
Heck
Webb
Grobe
Crozier
Martin
Headrick
Young
Cox
Cleveland
Wilson
Getzin
Stephan
Olson
Bryan
Jensen
Sherrow
Bainbridge
Nance
Hosac
Bach
Johnston
Carr
Edmonds
Jensen
Edmonds
Ayad
Finney
Rosenberg
Miller
Knapp
Archibald
McGarvey
Blaha
Butler
Miller
Grigsby
Lester
Ash
Hargis
Abel
Pratt
Hosac
Wood
Moir
Scott
Grissom
Thomas

100
52
92
46
30
65
51
97
29
27
94
42
89
76

107
57
86
14
73
55
13
58
26
33
56
32
12

0
83
68
61

0
67

105
24
69
44
63
11
48
10
80
54
96
70
85
45
90

19 All
20 All
21 All
22 Al
23 All
34 All
24 Al
35 All
25 All
26 All
27 Al
28 All
29 All
30 All
36 All
37 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 All
35 All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All
DNF All

Les Bois 10K Full Results

19 F
20 F
21F
22 F
23 F
34 M
24 F
35 M
25F
26 F
27 F
28 F
29 F
30 F
36 M
37 M
31F
32 F
33 F
34 F
35F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F

11:02.924
11:05.845
11:14.157
11:14.242
11:23.474
11:23.590
11:29.583
11:42.100
11:50.322
11:59.458
12:12.897
12:18.576
12:35.809
12:35.940
12:40.338
12:40.529
13:03.252
13:53.127
14:36.778
14:36.904
14:37.095
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

1:08:39.410
1:08:57.560
1:09:49.210
1:09:49.740
1:10:47.110
:10:47.830
:11:25.070
:12:42.850
:13:33.940
:14:30.710
:15:54.220
:16:29.510
:18:16.600
:18:17.410
:18:44.740
1:18:45.930
1:21:07.130
1:26:17.050
1:30:48.300
1:30:49.080
1:30:50.270
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division Place Div

All
All
All
All
All

All
All
All
All
All

10K Run

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5M

Becky
Toni
Tiedji
Tara
Shannon

Brian
Rob
John
Art
Ed

Morgan
Ramey
Baker
Neruda
Foster

Baker
Lamb
Mitchell
Graves
Goeckner

Les Bois 10K Top 5 Results

72
81
17
74
38

15
62
104
18
43

5
6
11
12
13

N WN

A owN -

A owN -

07:32.234
07:35.650
08:05.439
08:08.523
08:09.527

06:49.979
07:12.897
07:15.449
07:30.000
07:54.804

Clock Time

46:50.180
47:11.410
50:16.520
50:35.680
50:41.920

42:27.610
44:50.020
45:05.880
46:36.300
49:10.430
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Division Place Div

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

10K Run

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8F
9F
10 F
11F
12 F
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19 F
20 F
21F
22°F
23 F
24 F
25 F
26 F
27 F
28 F
29 F
30F
31F
32F
33F
34 F

w
()}
m m

B e A A e e

Becky Morgan
Toni Ramey
Tiedji Baker
Tara Neruda
Shannon Foster
Signe Hart
Robyn Moir
Mariah Norris
Ann Perez
Emily Winn
Robin Piccione
Jill Deakins
Suzie Lindberg
Jennifer Frogley
Jan Bastian
Jennifer Ellis
Alisha Stonell
Melissa Bixby
Angela Kerber
Abbey Heck
Jamie Webb
Katherine  Grobe
Shelby Crozier
Michelle Headrick
Faith Cox

Tara Cleveland
Deneen Wilson
Jen Getzin
Adrey Stephan
Sherri Olson
Carol Sherrow
Danielle Bainbridge
Landi Nance
Wendy Hosac
Bethany Bach
Terri TJ Jensen
Melodie Grigsby
Bridget Ash

Lisa Johnston
Denise Abel
Dawna Scott
Lisa Grissom
Jenifer Edmonds
Trisha Blaha
Margie Rosenberg
Diane McGarvey
Veronica Miller
Becky Butler
Angela Thomas

Les Bois 10 K Group Results

72
81
17
74
38
50
71
75
77
95
78
31
64
41
19
34
109
20
100
52
92
46
30
51
29
27
94
42
89
76
86
14
73
55
13
56
44
11
58
10
85
45
32
105
83
67
69
24
90

5
6

11
12
13
16
28
31
32
34
39
40
41
44
46
47
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
68
69
70
71
72
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

O oONO O WN -

WWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDN-_2 22 A A a a a a
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

07:32.234
07:35.650
08:05.439
08:08.523
08:09.527
08:28.429
09:24.181
09:26.612
09:26.765
09:33.183
09:42.575
09:50.518
10:02.462
10:16.081
10:20.106
10:26.905
10:30.153
10:55.513
11:02.924
11:05.845
11:14.157
11:14.242
11:23.474
11:29.583
11:50.322
11:59.458
12:12.897
12:18.576
12:35.809
12:35.940
13:03.252
13:563.127
14:36.778
14:36.904
14:37.095
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1

Clock Time

46:50.180
47:11.410
50:16.520
50:35.680
50:41.920
52:39.380
58:25.820
58:40.930
58:41.880
59:21.760
:00:20.120
:01:09.480
:02:23.700
:03:48.330
:04:13.340
:04:55.590
:05:15.770
:07:53.360
:08:39.410
:08:57.560
:09:49.210
:09:49.740
:10:47.110
:11:25.070
:13:33.940
:14:30.710
:15:54.220
:16:29.510
:18:16.600
:18:17.410
:21:07.130
:26:17.050
:30:48.300
:30:49.080
:30:50.270
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division Place Div

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

10K Run

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

1M
2M
3M
4 M
5M
6 M
7M
8 M
9M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27T M
28 M
29 M
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 M
35 M
36 M
37 M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M

Brian
Rob
John
Art

Ed
Ryan
Roy
Mark
Shane
Donald
Coy
Mac
Ryan
Justin
Nick
Paul
Gary
Justin
Adam
Steve
Robert
Mike
Brian
Justin
Nick
Frank
Darrell
Wayne
James
Jeremy
David
Mark
Glade
Darin
Joseph
Bill
Tim
Daniel
Hany
Robert
James
Mike
John
Robbie
Adam
Roger
Dan
Michael
Bob
Matthew

Baker
Lamb
Mitchell
Graves
Goeckner
Russell
Fetzer
Campbell
Baker
Kellis
Bruner
Mayer
Smith
Bryson
Harrigfeld
Pieroni
Holloway
Bonde
Smith
Flabel
Ellis
Seeley
Fox
Cooley
Karl
Zang
Freter
Welter
Watts
Russell
Renk
Halladay
Williams
Martin
Young
Bryan
Jensen
Finney
Ayad
Pratt
Hosac
Hargis
Wood
Miller
Archibald
Knapp
Lester
Moir
Carr
Edmonds

Les Bois 10 K Group Results

15
62
104
18
43
84
36
25
16
60
22
66
88
23
49
79
53
21
87
37
35
102
39
28
59
98
40
106
91
108
82
47
93
65
97
107
57
0
12
80
54
48
96
68
0
61
63
70
26
33

O oONO OGP WN -

WWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNNDNNNN_2222 A A A A A
NO OO PP WN_AOOCO0OONOCOAOPRRWON ~rOCOONOOOOGOPRWON-~O

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

06:49.979
07:12.897
07:15.449
07:30.000
07:54.804
07:55.885
08:01.830
08:02.481
08:13.178
08:15.080
08:34.586
08:40.710
08:44.559
08:49.228
08:59.744
09:02.939
09:04.562
09:14.628
09:15.555
09:21.109
09:23.164
09:25.808
09:26.509
09:28.426
09:33.734
09:34.105
09:36.802
09:38.997
10:05.552
10:06.854
10:17.676
10:42.338
10:48.585
11:23.590
11:42.100
12:40.338
12:40.529
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

42:27.610
44:50.020
45:05.880
46:36.300
49:10.430
49:17.150
49:54.090
49:58.140
51:04.610
51:16.430
53:17.640
53:55.690
54:19.610
54:48.620
55:53.970
56:13.820
56:23.910
57:26.460
57:32.220
58:06.730
58:19.500
58:35.930
58:40.290
58:52.200
59:25.180
59:27.490
59:44.250
59:57.890
1:02:42.900
1:02:50.990
1:03:58.240
1:06:31.490
1:07:10.310
1:10:47.830
1:12:42.850
1:18:44.740
1:18:45.930
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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10K Run

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
DNF Denise Abel 10 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Adam Archibald 0 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Bridget Ash 11 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Hany Ayad 12 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
72 Bethany Bach 13 35 All 35 F 14:37.095 1:30:50.270
69 Danielle Bainbridge 14 32 All 32 F 13:53.127 1:26:17.050
1 Brian Baker 15 1 All 1M 06:49.979 42:27.610
14 Shane Baker 16 9 All 9M 08:13.178 51:04.610
11 Tiedji Baker 17 3 All 3F 08:05.439 50:16.520
46 Jan Bastian 19 15 All 15 F 10:20.106 1:04:13.340
51 Melissa Bixby 20 18 All 18 F 10:55.513 1:07:53.360
DNF Trisha Blaha 105 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
24 Justin Bonde 21 18 All 18 M 09:14.628 57:26.460
17 Coy Bruner 22 11 All 11 M 08:34.586 53:17.640
66 Bill Bryan 107 36 All 36 M 12:40.338 1:18:44.740
20 Justin Bryson 23 14 All 14 M 08:49.228 54:48.620
DNF Becky Butler 24 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
10 Mark Campbell 25 8 All 8 M 08:02.481 49:58.140
DNF Bob Carr 26 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
61 Tara Cleveland 27 26 All 26 F 11:59.458 1:14:30.710
33 Justin Cooley 28 24 All 24 M 09:28.426 58:52.200
60 Faith Cox 29 25 All 25 F 11:50.322 1:13:33.940
56 Shelby Crozier 30 23 All 23 F 11:23.474 1:10:47.110
40 Jill Deakins 31 12 All 12 F 09:50.518 1:01:09.480
DNF Jenifer Edmonds 32 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Matthew Edmonds 33 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
47 Jennifer Ellis 34 16 All 16 F 10:26.905 1:04:55.590
27 Robert Ellis 35 21 All 21 M 09:23.164 58:19.500
9 Roy Fetzer 36 7 All 7M 08:01.830 49:54.090
DNF Daniel Finney 0 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
26 Steve Flabel 37 20 All 20 M 09:21.109 58:06.730
13 Shannon Foster 38 5 All 5F 08:09.527 50:41.920
30 Brian Fox 39 23 All 23 M 09:26.509 58:40.290
37 Darrell Freter 40 27 All 27 M 09:36.802 59:44.250
44 Jennifer Frogley 41 14 All 14 F 10:16.081 1:03:48.330
63 Jen Getzin 42 28 All 28 F 12:18.576 1:16:29.510
7 Ed Goeckner 43 5 All 5M 07:54.804 49:10.430
4 Art Graves 18 4 All 4 M 07:30.000 46:36.300
DNF Melodie Grigsby 44 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Lisa Grissom 45 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
55 Katherine Grobe 46 22 All 22 F 11:14.242 1:09:49.740
49 Mark Halladay 47 32 All 32 M 10:42.338 1:06:31.490
DNF Mike Hargis 48 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Nick Harrigfeld 49 15 All 15 M 08:59.744 55:53.970
16 Signe Hart 50 6 All 6 F 08:28.429 52:39.380
58 Michelle Headrick 51 24 All 24 F 11:29.583 1:11:25.070
53 Abbey Heck 52 20 All 20 F 11:05.845 1:08:57.560
23 Gary Holloway 53 17 All 17 M 09:04.562 56:23.910
DNF James Hosac 54 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
71 Wendy Hosac 55 34 All 34 F 14:36.904 1:30:49.080
DNF Terri TJ Jensen 56 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

Les Bois 10K Results by Name Page 1 of 2



10K Run

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
67 Tim Jensen 57 37 All 37 M 12:40.529 1:18:45.930
DNF Lisa Johnston 58 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
35 Nick Karl 59 25 All 25 M 09:33.734 59:25.180
15 Donald Kellis 60 10 All 10 M 08:15.080 51:16.430
52 Angela Kerber 100 19 All 19F 11:02.924 1:08:39.410
DNF Roger Knapp 61 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
2 Rob Lamb 62 2 All 2 M 07:12.897 44:50.020
DNF Dan Lester 63 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
41 Suzie Lindberg 64 13 All 13 F 10:02.462 1:02:23.700
57 Darin Martin 65 34 All 34 M 11:23.590 1:10:47.830
18 Mac Mayer 66 12 All 12 M 08:40.710 53:55.690
DNF Diane McGarvey 67 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Robbie Miller 68 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Veronica Miller 69 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
3 John Mitchell 104 3 All 3 M 07:15.449 45:05.880
DNF Michael Moir 70 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
28 Robyn Moir 71 7 All 7F 09:24.181 58:25.820
5 Becky Morgan 72 1 All 1F 07:32.234 46:50.180
70 Landi Nance 73 33 All 33 F 14:36.778 1:30:48.300
12 Tara Neruda 74 4 All 4 F 08:08.523 50:35.680
31 Mariah Norris 75 8 All 8 F 09:26.612 58:40.930
65 Sherri Olson 76 30 All 30 F 12:35.940 1:18:17.410
32 Ann Perez 77 9 All 9F 09:26.765 58:41.880
39 Robin Piccione 78 11 All 11F 09:42.575 1:00:20.120
22 Paul Pieroni 79 16 All 16 M 09:02.939 56:13.820
DNF Robert Pratt 80 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
6 Toni Ramey 81 2 All 2F 07:35.650 47:11.410
45 David Renk 82 31 All 31 M 10:17.676 1:03:58.240
DNF Margie Rosenberg 83 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
43 Jeremy Russell 108 30 All 30 M 10:06.854 1:02:50.990
8 Ryan Russell 84 6 All 6 M 07:55.885 49:17.150
DNF Dawna Scott 85 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
29 Mike Seeley 102 22 All 22 M 09:25.808 58:35.930
68 Carol Sherrow 86 31 All 31F 13:03.252 1:21:07.130
25 Adam Smith 87 19 All 19 M 09:15.555 57:32.220
19 Ryan Smith 88 13 All 13 M 08:44.559 54:19.610
64 Adrey Stephan 89 29 All 29 F 12:35.809 1:18:16.600
48 Alisha Stonell 109 17 All 17 F 10:30.153 1:05:15.770
DNF Angela Thomas 90 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
42 James Watts 91 29 All 29 M 10:05.552 1:02:42.900
54 Jamie Webb 92 21 All 21 F 11:14.157 1:09:49.210
38 Wayne Welter 106 28 All 28 M 09:38.997 59:57.890
50 Glade Williams 93 33 All 33 M 10:48.585 1:07:10.310
62 Deneen Wilson 94 27 All 27 F 12:12.897 1:15:54.220
34 Emily Winn 95 10 All 10F 09:33.183 59:21.760
DNF John Wood 96 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
59 Joseph Young 97 35 All 35 M 11:42.100 1:12:42.850
36 Frank Zang 98 26 All 26 M 09:34.105 59:27.490
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